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Advertise with the University of Maryland’s 

Department of Transportation Services (DOTS) 

to reach UMD’s diverse community of over 

41,000 students and 14,000 employees. 

Major university events such as Maryland Day, 

Homecoming and athletics games welcome 

thousands of guests to campus every year. 

CIRCUL ATION

Bus advertisements will reach over 3.5 million riders per year, over 85,000 per week and 15,000 daily. Our 20+ different route 

schedules are printed and available at Stamp Student Union and the DOTS office in Regents Drive Garage. They can also be 

viewed and downloaded from the DOTS website. University parking garages are visited by thousands of guests throughout 

the year from major events on campus such as Maryland Day, Homecoming and sporting events.

Transit & parking advertising reaches more 

people, per dollar, than any other medium. 

Shuttle-UM advertising is less expensive than 

radio, newspaper and magazine advertising. 

We’ve expanded our options so you have more 

advertising choices.

DID YOU KNOW? 

G O T HE DISTANCE WITH TR ANSPORTATION SERVIC ES

SUB MIT A  MAR KETING  R EQUEST FORM:

WWW.DOTSUMD.FY I/ADVERTISE



Parking Garage Exterior Banners

Shuttle-UM Bus Shelters

A D V E R T I S I N G  O P T I O N S  L I S T E D  F O R  E V E R YO N E  A R E  A L S O  AVA I L A B L E  TO  O N - CA M P U S  G R O U P S
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ADVERT IS IN G  OPTIO NS AVAIL ABLE FO R  E VERYO NE

ADDIT ION AL  ADVERTISING O P TIO NS AVAIL ABLE FO R 
ON -CAMP US GR O UP S O NLY

The university’s Shuttle-UM transit service sees an annual ridership of 3.5 million. Our 

20+ routes serve campus and the surrounding communities such as Adelphi, Greenbelt, 

New Carrollton, Shady Grove and Silver Spring. Residents of College Park, Greenbelt and 

Hyattsville may also ride Shuttle-UM. Put your ad in motion by placing 30 ads on 30 buses. 

SH U T TL E- UM  | BUS  INTERIOR

Shuttle-UM Bus Interior

Shuttle-UM Downloadable & Printed Schedules

Parking Garage Interior
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Bus schedules for our 20+ routes show route maps, bus arrival times and stop locations. 

They can be found at The Stamp Student Union and the DOTS office in Regents Drive 

Garage. Digital versions are available on the DOTS website.

S H U T TL E- UM  | DOWNLOADABLE  &  PR INTED  SCHEDULES

Place ads in our five campus garages to reach your target audience: students, faculty, staff, 

football fans, arts patrons and prospective students, to name a few. 

PARK IN G  GAR AGE INTER IO R

Exterior garage banner ads are ideal for sharing your message with a broad audience. The 

banners are positioned in highly visible locations on garage exteriors for maximum impact. 

Bus shelters are strategically placed across campus at major stops and high-traffic hubs. 

These locations are among the most frequently used on campus, situated in areas with 

heavy pedestrian flow. Whether students are waiting for the bus or simply walking by, your 

ads are guaranteed to get noticed.

PARK IN G  GAR AGE EXTER IO R  BANNER S

S H U T TL E- UM BUS SHELTER S

ON - CAMP US GR O UP S O NLY



WWW.DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE
(301) 314-7270
DOTSMARKETING@UMD.EDU



$ 718.00 

S H UTTLE-U M INTERIOR BUS ADVERTISING

$ 1,820.00

$ 2,205.00

$ 1,323.00

SH UTTLE-U M BUS SCHEDULES -  PRINT AND ONLINE

#  OF ROUTES 

1

2

3

4

PRI CES PER SEM ESTER

Print ing serv ices avai lable for  addi t ional  cost .

IN TERI OR  PARKING GAR AGE PACK AGE

M ONTHS PRI CESGAR AG ES

UNION L ANE
(INCLUDES 1 TOP LEVEL 
AD LOCATIONS)

R EGENTS
(INCLUDES 8 AD 
LOCATIONS)

1

1

2

2

3

3

Semester

Semester

Year

Year

$1,455

$1,031

$2,217

$1,830

$2,844

$2,492

$3,142

$2,933

$6,582

$6,461

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Semester

Year

$393

$657

$900

$1,120

$1,209

$1,429

$1,650

$1,694

$3,833

$492

$833

$1,164

$1,473

$1,760

$2,090

$2,421

$2,487

$5,266
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IN T ER I OR PARKING GAR AGE PACK AGE (CONT.)

M ONTHS PRI CESGAR AG ES

WWW.DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE | (301) 314-7270 | DOTSMARKETING@UMD.EDU

UNION L ANE
(INCLUDES 1 LOWER 
LEVEL AD LOCATIONS)

TERR APIN TR AIL
(INCLUDES 5 AD 
LOCATIONS)

STADIUM
(INCLUDES 3 AD 
LOCATIONS)

MOWATT
(INCLUDES 4 AD 
LOCATIONS)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Year

Year

Year

Year

$1,036

$827

$893

$1,031

$1,560

$1,345

$1,555

$1,499

$1,979

$1,770

$2,079

$1,896

$2,266

$2,073

$2,381

$2,139

$4,691

$4,366

$5,204

$4,476


