RANSPORTATI<mark>on services transportation serv</mark>ices transportations

E

ORTATION SERVICES TRANSPORTATION



000 enestationer

2025 | TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

E S

ADVERTISING MEDIA KIT



SERVIC



WWW.DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE | (301) 314-7270 | DOTSMARKETING@UMD.EDU

GO THE DISTANCE WITH TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

Advertise with the University of Maryland's Department of Transportation Services (DOTS) to reach UMD's diverse community of over 41,000 students and 14,000 employees. Major university events such as Maryland Day, Homecoming and athletics games welcome thousands of guests to campus every year.

DID YOU KNOW?

Transit & parking advertising reaches more people, per dollar, than any other medium. Shuttle-UM advertising is less expensive than radio, newspaper and magazine advertising. We've expanded our options so you have more advertising choices.



SUBMIT A MARKETING REQUEST FORM: WWW.DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE

CIRCULATION

Bus advertisements will reach over 3.5 million riders per year, over 85,000 per week and 15,000 daily. Our 20+ different route schedules are printed and available at Stamp Student Union and the DOTS office in Regents Drive Garage. They can also be viewed and downloaded from the DOTS website. University parking garages are visited by thousands of guests throughout the year from major events on campus such as Maryland Day, Homecoming and sporting events.



ADVERTISING OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR EVERYONE

Shuttle-UM Bus Interior

Shuttle-UM Downloadable & Printed Schedules

Parking Garage Interior

ADDITIONAL ADVERTISING OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR ON-CAMPUS GROUPS ONLY

Parking Garage Exterior Banners

Shuttle-UM Bus Shelters

ADVERTISING OPTIONS LISTED FOR EVERYONE ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO ON-CAMPUS GROUPS



SHUTTLE-UM | BUS INTERIOR

The university's Shuttle-UM transit service sees an annual ridership of 3.5 million. Our 20+ routes serve campus and the surrounding communities such as Adelphi, Greenbelt, New Carrollton, Shady Grove and Silver Spring. Residents of College Park, Greenbelt and Hyattsville may also ride Shuttle-UM. Put your ad in motion by placing 30 ads on 30 buses.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US AT DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE





SHUTTLE-UM | DOWNLOADABLE & PRINTED SCHEDULES

Bus schedules for our 20+ routes show route maps, bus arrival times and stop locations. They can be found at The Stamp Student Union and the DOTS office in Regents Drive Garage. Digital versions are available on the DOTS website.



PARKING GARAGE INTERIOR

Place ads in our five campus garages to reach your target audience: students, faculty, staff, football fans, arts patrons and prospective students, to name a few.



ON-CAMPUS GROUPS ONLY

PARKING GARAGE EXTERIOR BANNERS

Exterior garage banner ads are ideal for sharing your message with a broad audience. The banners are positioned in highly visible locations on garage exteriors for maximum impact.



SHUTTLE-UM BUS SHELTERS

Bus shelters are strategically placed across campus at major stops and high-traffic hubs. These locations are among the most frequently used on campus, situated in areas with heavy pedestrian flow. Whether students are waiting for the bus or simply walking by, your ads are guaranteed to get noticed.





WWW.DOTSUMD.FYI/ADVERTISE (301) 314-7270 DOTSMARKETING@UMD.EDU

PRICING

2025 | TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

SHUTTLE-UM INTERIOR BUS ADVERTISING

P	MEET	ME	
	ea WE Gall Kres ME	WE WE	

WEEKS	8.5″ X 11″	11″ X 17″
2	\$393	\$492
4	\$657	\$833
6	\$900	\$1,164
8	\$1,120	\$1,473
10	\$1,209	\$1,760
12	\$1,429	\$2,090
14	\$1,650	\$2,421
Semester	\$1,694	\$2,487
Year	\$3,833	\$5,266

Z

2

S

P O R

א כ

2

S

2

S

E R <

ഗ

0

S

Printing services available for additional cost.

SHUTTLE-UM BUS SCHEDULES - PRINT AND ONLINE



# OF ROUTES	PRICES PER SEMESTER
1	\$ 718.00
2	\$ 1,323.00
3	\$ 1,820.00
4	\$ 2,205.00

INTERIOR PARKING GARAGE PACKAGE



GARAGES	MONTHS	PRICES
REGENTS (INCLUDES 8 AD LOCATIONS)	1	\$1,455
	2	\$2,217
	3	\$2,844
	Semester	\$3,142
	Year	\$6,582
UNION LANE (INCLUDES 1 TOP LEVEL AD LOCATIONS)	1	\$1,031
	2	\$1,830
	3	\$2,492
	Semester	\$2,933
	Year	\$6,461

INTERIOR PARKING GARAGE PACKAGE (CONT.)



GARAGES	MONTHS	PRICES
UNION LANE (INCLUDES 1 LOWER LEVEL AD LOCATIONS)	1	\$893
	2	\$1,555
	3	\$2,079
	Semester	\$2,381
	Year	\$5,204
TERRAPIN TRAIL	1	\$1,036
(INCLUDES 5 AD LOCATIONS)	2	\$1,560
	3	\$1,979
	Semester	\$2,266
	Year	\$4,691
MOWATT (INCLUDES 4 AD Locations)	1	\$1,031
	2	\$1,499
	3	\$1,896
	Semester	\$2,139
	Year	\$4,476
STADIUM	1	\$827
(INCLUDES 3 AD Locations)	2	\$1,345
	3	\$1,770
	Semester	\$2,073
	Year	\$4,366



